   XINDER-TECH ELECTRONICS
ES-S SERIES
ELECTRIC STEP
XINDER-TECH
   XINDER-TECH ELECTRONICS
1. INTRODUCTION
ES series electric step is a kind of equipment which can help passengers get into vehicles,

when door is closed, this step will retract
 There is sound and light for warning during working
 There is interlock function, which can interlock with vehicle brake
 Equipped with LED and LED cover as standard
 Can be stowed for emergency
 Has been tested 100000 cycles
 Test weight is 500kg
   XINDER-TECH ELECTRONICS
Accessory:
 Fully auto operation: simply swap the switch to change to a fully automatic operation on
door.
 Sensitive edge: It will stow automatically if there is an obstruction. The operator should
press the switch again to extend the step.
 Buzzer: an equipment for auto alarm
Model  Drive Mode Platform Size (L*W) Installation
ES-S-450 Electric  450*300 mm
Installed under vehicle
floor to reduce the floor
height and make entrance
easy
ES-S-600 Electric 600*300 mm
ES-S -750 Electric 750*300 mm
ES-S -1000 Electric 1000*300 mm
ES-S-1200 Electric 1200*300 mm
   XINDER-TECH ELECTRONICS
2. SPECIFICATION (ES-S-600)
Fully deployed：
   XINDER-TECH ELECTRONICS
Fully stowed：
   XINDER-TECH ELECTRONICS
3. TECHNICAL PARAMETER
Model
Overall dimension
when fully extend
(A*B)
Platform net
size (C*D)
Loading
capacity
Test
weight
Working
woltage
Own
weight
ES-S-450 523*722 mm 450*300 mm 250 kg 500 kg 12-24 V 15 kg
ES-S-600 673*722 mm 600*300 mm 250 kg 500 kg 12-24 V 19 kg
ES-S-750 823*722 mm 750*300 mm 250 kg 500 kg 12-24 V 23 kg
ES-S-1000 1073*722 mm 1000*300 mm 250 kg 500 kg 12-24 V 27 kg
ES-S-1200 1273*722 mm 1200*300 mm 250 kg 500 kg 12-24 V 31 kg
Model
Mini ground
clearance (E)